
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
68 
77 
97 
69 
62 
31 
46 

170 
83 
89 
23 

136 
166 

37 
8 

15 
145 

11 
177 

14 
66 
28 

681 

Name 
BANDIERA Valter 
GIOVANELLI Simone 
POLATO Stefano 
MORUZZI Edoardo 
MAFFEI Patrick 
VUONO Orlando 
DENTI Roberto 
TAURASI Giampiero 
FORNO Luca 
SALTON BASCI Christian 
MARIOTTINI Simone 
MASINI Andrea 
BENASSI Thomas 
CECCHETTI Danny 
SINATRA Mario 
ZOPPI Andrea 
SACCANI Franco 
MORGANTI Giovanni 
ARTIOLI Matteo 
FILINI Samuel 
CODELUPPI Massimo 
MENEGHELLO Gilles 
FERRI Alice 

Class 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E2T 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
TIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 
1:14.838 
1:17.090 
1:18.535 
1:18.547 
1:18.840 
1:18.888 
1:18.967 
1:18.986 
1:19.043 
1:19.434 
1:19.642 
1:19.694 
1:19.778 
1:19.853 
1:20.033 
1:20.439 
1:20.528 
1:20.573 
1:20.612 
1:20.725 
1:21.004 
1:22.763 
1:23.723 

In Lap 
5 
8 
5 

10 
5 
1 
5 
5 
8 

11 
6 
8 
8 
4 
3 

11 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
1 
1 

Diff 

2.252 
3.697 
3.709 
4.002 
4.050 
4.129 
4.148 
4.205 
4.596 
4.804 
4.856 
4.940 
5.015 
5.195 
5.601 
5.690 
5.735 
5.774 
5.887 
6.166 
7.925 
8.885 

Gap 

2.252 
1.445 
0.012 
0.293 
0.048 
0.079 
0.019 
0.057 
0.391 
0.208 
0.052 
0.084 
0.075 
0.180 
0.406 
0.089 
0.045 
0.039 
0.113 
0.279 
1.759 
0.960 

Laps 
5 
8 
6 

11 
10 

3 
6 

11 
10 
11 

7 
11 
11 

4 
5 

11 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 

10 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:19:52 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

07/09/2025 14:20 


